
生ごみ処理機助成制度

生ごみ処理機助成制度 生ごみ処理機助成金額(上限） 生ごみ処理機助成比率(上限）No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

岐阜県

岐阜市 あり 20000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%

あり 27000円 50%

あり 10000円 25%

あり 25000円 50%

大垣市

高山市

多治見市

関市

あり 20000円 50%美濃市

あり 20000円 50%美濃加茂市

あり 20000円 50%土岐市

あり 20000円 50%可児市

あり 15000円 50%山県市

11

12

あり 30000円 66.7%瑞穂市

あり 30000円 33.3%本巣市

13 あり 30000円 50%郡上市

14 あり 20000円 66.7%海津市


